
   
 

2026-2027 Tuition Summary 

 

West Valley Christian Academy is a private school with no state or federal funding. Tuition is the sole 
form of income for operations. The fee schedule is an outline of tuition for each school component. 
Tuition is based on an annual fee billed for over ten months beginning in August and ending in May. 
Students enrolling after August will be billed for the first month of attendance, as well as August tuition 
at the time of enrollment. Tuition is not inclusive of special events, sports participation, or field trips. 

To streamline billing moving forward, all accounts are required to be enrolled in the Gradelink Auto 
Pay plan. Enrollment in Auto Pay is mandatory, and WVCA will no longer accept tuition payments in the 
school office. 

Please note that processing fees vary depending on the payment method selected. We strongly 
recommend setting up Auto Pay through a checking or savings account, as this option includes a flat 
processing fee of $0.19 per transaction. Credit card payments are subject to higher, variable processing 
fees determined by the card provider. 

 

Non-refundable Annual Enrollment & Re-Enrollment Fee   

The annual enrollment and re-enrollment fee are due at time of enrollment for each student (s) The 
fee covers the cost of Curriculum and other critical items associated with enrollment at WVCA. 

 
 

Current Students - Enrollment Fee per child (Before Feb 28th) _________________________________$250 

Enrollment Fee per child (After 3/1)                       ____________________________________________ $350 

 

 

 
 

Incoming New Students K-8th Grade Tuition Tuition Payment       Annual Payment 

First Child Rate $750.00 $7500.00 
Second Child Discounted Rate $615.00 $6150.00 
Third Child or more Discounted Rate $555.00 $5550.00 


